i [ R AR koot thing o o RERE e st REVIS|ONS
() copvriGHT 2002 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION ALt RIGHTS RESERVED ‘ dA] _ S ESeRIETON — S —
BESCHRE IBUNG
O ossl |A2 | DESIGN CHANGES 020072002 | MB | RK
27 A3 | DASH NO.; SPEC. NO.; MIN. ORDER QTY ADDED |17FEB2003 | MB | RK
D B1 | ITEM & MOUNTING SCREW CHANGED. 03FEB2006 | SH | RK
B2 | REVISED PER EC0-09-027197 18DEC2009 | KK | AEG
i @
— [am}
L
[am}
15
PACKING:  PARTS PACKED LOOSE PIECE INTO MINIGRIP BAG
10 MINIGRIP BAGS PACKED INTO FOLDING BOX
MINIMUM ORDER QTY 120 PIECES
C A RECOMMENDED CABLE DIAMETER: 4.8mm - 9mm
= VERPACKUNG: TEILE LOSE IN PLASTIKBEUTEL VERPACKT
- 10 PLASTIKBEUTEL IN FALTSCHACHTEL VERPACKT
2 MINDESTBESTELLMENGE 120 ST UCK
e} EMPFOHLENE KABELDURCHMESSER: 4.8mm - Smm
1 (o)
_ 7 |HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW ZINC PLATED STEEL
SCHRAUBE MIT INNENSECHSKANT UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
1 6 |CABLE CLAMP ZINC PLATED STEEL
KABELSCHELLE VERZINKT STAHL
L 5 |TAPTITE-SCREW MZ2.5x8 ZINC PLATED STEEL
TAPTITE-SCHRAUBE M2.5x8 VERZINKT STAHL
MOUNTING SCREW UNC 4-40 ZINC PLATED STEEL
1534 805 2 4 MONTAGESCHRAUBE UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
B 1 3 [DUMMY PLATE PLAIN STEEL
BLINDPLATTE BLANK STAHL
COVER HALF (UPPER PART) PLAIN
1 2 KAPPENHAELFTE (DBERTEIL) BLANK G0 - Zn
COVER HALF (LOWER PART) PLAIN
1 1 KAPPENHAELFTE (UNTERTEIL) BLANK G0 - Zn
AMP bl SURFACE
— ORDER NO. POS. DE?E&E&LEN OBERFLAECHE MATERIAL
BESTELL-NR. | Oasf | DASH COLOUR/FARBE
IR R RS T TIUNZ0027 -
1 MBI o DU A NN O M.Bouenha[g = tyco Electronics AMP GmbH
AN OF Son RO 0 T Ok 10 YIS O rgemer 2 HUN2002 Tyoo Elactronics D - 64625 Bensheim
DIMENS IONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS -
MASS[%H%[\TEN QTHERWISE SPECIFIED :EEECQTLQQ%WPZUUNZOOZ NANE HD20 - COVER KIT (9 POS.)
A (o BR PROYTSET 0o HD20 - KAPPENKIT (9 POL.)
‘EL@ 2PLC 20005 - = W ITH CABLE CLAMP / MIT KABELSCHELLE
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + VERARBE | TUNGSSPEZ, SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
/\ 0BSOLETE PARTS: OBSOLETE C1S STREAMLINING PER moLEs vl o1 114 -16504- NS AR R RUER
D .RENAUD/D.SINISI MATERIAL F IN| SH/OBERFLAEC HE /FARBE !&‘W 7 A 3 00779©‘:1534805 _
CUSTOMER DRAW ING /KUNDENZE ICHNUNG |j§5§§§,\5 \S&?ET 1% \"WBQ

AMP 1470-19 REV 3IMAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAW ING

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor


http://elcodis.com/parts/228718/1534805-1.html

